
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/29/25 at 2:04:56 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

06/04/2022
Accident reported
It hit an animal
Airbags did not deploy

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 06/04/2022.
Accident Reported

Accident reported

3  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

2,291  Last reported odometer reading

2022 KIA SORENTO LX

VIN: 5XYRGDLC1NG107480
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.5L I4
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/gRtHPIUHlVUd117CzM6DleiWz78eyvXU26kd90MWg5HVydQasR2e1j1Apo-DzFt3J0CAIzgabTO9v3EfQoqrwNb8GqkVqwiUMpL0CqA2oTkPLX6xwFMbaw4WQrvj5VzmZ5yPh649X-NT0l1hxW2Lb-6YckmV5NyONcYnDEbFoiOJYW8ZwUNZdZ-w6yqS9R3hMELqjj_TVxoD1cpBY1We6h_sAgUwHcrcXThgrc5owrR-QjHQcYZy2V7pr5skyIwIDRUn2H0yPTtCKR_P8Ddd8YnJBSfSm3DR6Pa1BdM88w5DTwjPdFwFAHVRdzS9aOiANCaySnqvlUsf2hpinUPTS3QFQi8Js6gRXcC4SN90A3QJNPaiZLwTFzj5EBiaehhKDVLlC3zt3xEL1KhBNHpG8A.cfx


Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 open recall reported.
Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 20 months or 57,709 miles remaining. Confirm with dealer or
vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Rental Vehicle
1,545 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Original Window Sticker

04/13/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year 1,545/yr

Last reported odometer reading 2,291

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/0o6OovUC1E2gE8zr4dpIiV-1DdGYoSLTu0HBrh5uBF4DQ0e0uk30HzDV8nw4kv3WEezLbrh37u9KicE6BtckebcEPNTXA3yT7tLWXqRWcQml2gMd3OozZU_rrm9fCOpTLhqfGy93SABGvhIiVnkJA6pB2q5uSWShJGH1S30FseKYVLSKuY_bCd_XDfMHMnOYeVyKtMFV_MPcxixvK17a1cfwQevc-PaQJi7BP7TYMYSvL73Lr2JGLBmFbIrSCfKyt19yPBD7Kqft31UqskvRCdIhzLjek6LPNgGhQ_P4rdBgi3ksYiqVsOIL3q6okODdg40j9-B_5SgtJK7gHAro3IU65KOj88IFNBlWINDHV1FMUhkuPPsqsMu7vX2XRTNlakn1Kche-psbirsdOmNFHjYuhrdv.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/maMIlAU4dFmna2kqrjNtHFGIv4fRRepjKK1rmxK9liXGMS5FDc0eWL62okSTWgvfw2hU1_ZrzF15Jp7fpn5Y7zaPW5Vgd5M029U1Z_gj8XNT6cTIas61FDNIL8_T2TB7KyBLEikfVm1hKDaSOfNblINvFe9ctXCjS5VBnJT4NJlxzfpDv1sDunc-WGHlwQGeUgMl89L1Ls0eQ6f26v5XmfKjZ1HHbpMixwHLlaRApEOgsZrZGH5LxP-sILhrrSU9X-OJBEhRDBkNIB17fbl77d1Tru_Ce_FsjPEvWKsZV2aQgx5NaDPu8xSRUYlLRV3QsR-JaztaHbhZN1BVI7FWBUxJzGKh8j03CfE3bTvK9Xppk5Lr_6_l1ZzogpfaWKuvdH_TE_KS23GSxIE9jLMwJYWmkpnI.cfx


04/19/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #007248285

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

06/04/2022 Damage Report Accident reported
It hit an animal
Airbags did not deploy

03/31/2023 Van Nuys Kia
Van Nuys, CA
818-963-5012
vannuyskia.com/

4.0 / 5.0

69 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
A/C and heating system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/30/2023 2,267 Van Nuys Kia
Van Nuys, CA
818-963-5012
vannuyskia.com/

4.0 / 5.0

69 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
A/C and heating system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/31/2023 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Safety Recall issued
NHTSA #23V610
Recall #SC280 REARVIEW CAMERA
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near you to
schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

10/06/2023 2,291 Van Nuys Kia
Van Nuys, CA
818-963-5012
vannuyskia.com/

4.0 / 5.0

69 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/29/25
at 2:04:56 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/29/25 2:04:56 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 KIA SORENTO vehicle (VIN:
5XYRGDLC1NG107480), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/29/25 at 3:04 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

